Single discs

Solid performance on highly polished floors

Simple to use and efficient high speed single disc machine. HS350 is the
perfect solution for hard floor scrubbing and for heavy-duty cleaning
Ideally suited for daily indoor cleaning of hotels,

restaurants, schools, shopping malls, exhibition

centers, as well as schools and government institutions.

Viper HS350 is a high speed single disc machine designed for scrubbing
and buffering tasks. Through professional design, we can offer the
machine with attractive quality/price level. Operation is simple and easy to
use controls.

The Viper HS350 single disc is robust, reliable and service friendly, with
the ergonomic design, you can easily scrub and buffer floors. The machine
is ready to use, pad holder comes with the machine.

Simple and user-friendly: Soft start system and automatic

brush installation

High quality product: Solid aluminum base and low noise

thanks to belt driven motor

Easy to use: Large rear wheels facilitate transport and make

for a well-balanced machine

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Viper Accessory

PAD HOLDER 406MM 16

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Adjustable handle
Soft handle

Ergonomic handle

Technical specifications

Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

IP protection class

Power consumption (W)

Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744)
Cleaning width (mm)

Cable length (m)

Brush/pad diameter (mm)

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

HS350

HS350-EU HS350-UK
Ref. no Min. 17IN HIGH 17IN HIGH
e required SPEED SD SPEED SD
350RPM 350RPM
VF75493 0 o o

HS350-EU 17IN
HIGH SPEED SD
350RPM

50000297

HS350-EU 17IN
HIGH SPEED SD
350RPM
220-240
50
IPX4
1800
70+3
432

10/orange

432

HS350-UK 17IN
HIGH SPEED SD
350RPM

50000298

HS350-UK 17IN
HIGH SPEED SD
350RPM
220-240
50
IPX4
1800
7043
432

10/orange

432
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Single discs HS350

Solid performance on highly polished floors

HS350-EU 17IN HS350-UK 17IN

Technical specifications HIGH SPEED SD HIGH SPEED SD
350RPM 350RPM

Brush/pad speed (RPM) 350 350

Dimensions, L x W x H (cm) 117x51x42 117x51x42

Gross weight (gvw) (kg) 45.3 453

Net weight (kg) 395 39.5

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

HS350-EU HS350-UK

Rotve | Mn INHGH oY
350RPM 350RPM
Other
BRACKET KIT FOR LS160 VF75418 0 o o
Viper Accessory
PAD HOLDER 406MM 16 VF75493 0 . .
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