Solid performance on highly polished floors

Simple to use and efficient high speed single disc machine. HS350 is the perfect solution for hard floor scrubbing and for heavy-duty cleaning ldeally suited for daily indoor cleaning of hotels, restaurants, schools, shopping malls, exhibition centers, as well as schools and government institutions.

Viper HS350 is a high speed single disc machine designed for scrubbing and buffering tasks. Through professional design, we can offer the machine with attractive quality/price level. Operation is simple and easy to use controls.

The Viper HS350 single disc is robust, reliable and service friendly, with the ergonomic design, you can easily scrub and buffer floors. The machine is ready to use, pad holder comes with the machine.

Simple and user-friendly: Soft start system and automatic brush installation

High quality product: Solid aluminum base and low noise thanks to belt driven motor

Easy to use: Large rear wheels facilitate transport and make

for a well-balanced machine



Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Standard equipment

 Standard equipment 					
Included accessories		Ref. no.	Min. required	HS350-EU 17IN HIGI SPEED SI 350RPM	H 17IN HIGH D SPEED SD
Viper Accessory					
	PAD HOLDER 406MM 16	VF75493	0	•	•
Model				HS350-UK 17IN HIGH SPEED SD 350RPM	
Ref. no.			50000297		50000298
PRODUCT FEATURES					
Adjustable handle			•	•	•
Soft handle			•	•	•
Ergonomic handle			•	•	•
Technical specifications			HS350-I HIGH SF 350F		HS350-UK 17IN HIGH SPEED SD 350RPM
Voltage (V)			220-	-240	220-240
Frequency (Hz)			5	0	50
IP protection class			IPX4		IPX4
Power consumption (W)			18	00	1800
Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744)			70:	±3	70±3
Cleaning width (mm)			43	32	432
Cable length (m)			10/orange		10/orange
Brush/pad diameter (mm)			43	32	432



All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

Solid performance on highly polished floors

Technical specifications	HS350-EU 17IN HIGH SPEED SD 350RPM	HS350-UK 17IN HIGH SPEED SD 350RPM
Brush/pad speed (RPM)	350	350
Dimensions, L x W x H (cm)	117x51x42	117x51x42
Gross weight (gvw) (kg)	45.3	45.3
Net weight (kg)	39.5	39.5

ullet Standard equipment, $^{\bigcirc}$ Supplementary accessories, $^{\square}$ Mountable equipment

Accessories		Ref. no.	Min. required	HS350-EU 17IN HIGH SPEED SD 350RPM	HS350-UK 17IN HIGH SPEED SD 350RPM
Other					
	BRACKET KIT FOR LS160	VF75418	0	0	0
Viper Accessory					
	PAD HOLDER 406MM 16	VF75493	0	•	•

